THE DATASHEET OF
OP2177ARZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Precision Low Noise, Low Input
Bias Current Operational Amplifiers
Data Sheet OP1177/OP2177/OP4177
Rev. I Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

OP1177/OP2177/OP4177 Data Sheet
Rev. I | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Marking Code
OP1177ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP1177ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP1177ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP1177ARM-REEL  −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  AZA
OP1177ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 AZA
OP1177ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  AZA
OP1177ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 AZA
OP2177ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP2177ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP2177ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
OP2177CRZ2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
OP2177CRZ-REEL72 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
OP2177ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 B2A
OP2177ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 B2A
OP2177ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 B2A
OP2177CRMZ2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A3L
OP2177CRMZ-REEL2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A3L
OP4177AR  −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
OP4177AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
OP4177ARZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
OP4177ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14